
 

 

 

 

 

MEL Girl’s Tennis 

2020-21 School Year 

 
 

 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Mon Feb 15 @Wood @Rodriguez Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville  Armijo 

Wed Fed 17 @Vacaville Wood Vanden Armijo @Rodriguez @Fairfield 

Mon Feb 22 Vanden Vacaville @Wood  @Fairfield  @Armijo Rodriguez 

Wed Feb 24 Fairfield @Armijo @Vacaville  Rodriguez Wood @Vanden 

Mon Mar 1 @Rodriguez  Vanden  Armijo  @Wood @Fairfield Vacaville 

Wed Mar 3 Wood Rodriguez  @Fairfield Vanden  @Vacaville @Armijo 

Mon Mar 8 Vacaville  @Wood @Vanden @Armijo Rodriguez Fairfield 

Wed Mar 10  @Vanden @Vacaville Wood Fairfield Armijo  @Rodriguez 

Mon Mar 15 @Fairfield Armijo  Vacaville @Rodriguez @Wood Vanden 

Wed Mar 17  Rodriguez @Vanden @Armijo Wood  Fairfield @Vacaville 

 

Friday Mar 18 MEL Singles Championship Tournament Site/Time TBD 

Saturday Mar 19 MEL Doubles Championship Tournament Site/Time TBD 

 (if allowed)  

   

 


